Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

The Lister Horsfall llkley Open Grand Prix - Official Results

Rider
Milo Wills Junior
Finn Crockett
William Truelove
Jente Michels
Thomas Armstrong
Matthew Bostock

Adam Howell Y23

Alexander Foster Y23

Daniel Barnes

George Radcliffe
Gabriel Dellar

Kieran Riley

Cameron McLaren
Dexter Leeming-Sykes
Tom Couzens

Jack Brough

Harry Macfarlane

Scott Redding

James McKay

Benjamin Tuchner uz3
Joshua Horsfield
u23

Max Bufton

Alec Briggs

zyzéa. PRESENTS
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Team
TEKKERZ CC
VolkerWessels

MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK

Alpecin-Deceuninck Development Team

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

TEKKERZ CC

MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK

Cycling Sheffield

Spectra Racing

XSpeedUnited

Primera-TeamJobs

Spellman - Dublin Port Cycling Team

TAAP Kalas

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Private Member

AVC Aix en Provence

Ride Revolution Coaching

MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

TEKKERZ CC

Reflex Nopinz RT

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

TEKKERZ CC

Time

00:50:47

00:50:47

00:50:47

00:50:47

00:50:47

00:50:47

00:50:47

00:50:47

00:50:47

00:50:55

00:51:33

00:51:33

00:51:33

00:51:33

00:51:33

00:51:33

00:51:33

00:51:33

00:51:33

00:51:33

00:51:33

00:51:33

00:51:33



Pos

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Rider

Reuben Orr

Jake Jackson

Thomas Gardner uz3
Alistair Gardner uz3
u23

Ben Etherington
Caleb Pain Y23
Hugo Lutz Atkinson
Jake Hales

u23

Mark Agent

Sam Shepherd

Nathan Hardy —
William Jewitt
Philip Large

u23

Olivier Mangham
Kishan Bakrania
Sion Jones uz3
Liam Scott Douglas
Jonty King uzs

Thomas Adby u23

Zachary Metheringham
Tom Smith

Lance Childs

Charlie Parry

Joshua Gilbert

uz23

Oscar Amey

Ben Gibson

uz23

Team

Clancy Briggs Cycling Academy

MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK

University of Exeter Cycling Club

CC Etupes

360cycling

Ride Revolution Coaching

EuroCyclingTrips

Ride Revolution Coaching

Wold Top Pactimo

trainSharp Roman Race Team

Team PB Performance

Mud Dock Racing

Wold Top Pactimo

DAS Richardsons

Private Member

Clancy Briggs Cycling Academy

JG Cycles CC

Wolfox CAMS Le Col RT

Mud Dock Racing

Team PB Performance

One Resourcing RT

TAAP Kalas

Mud Dock Racing

Team PB Performance

WWYV Hagens Bermans Jayco

Team PB Performance

Time

00:51:48

00:53:25

00:53:26



Pos

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

Rider

Sam Barbour Y23

Denholm Edwards

James Sawyers u23

Rhys Britton
William Roberts

Matt Webster

Alex Beldon Y23

Edward Morgan
William Deely
Ed Ayres uz3
Ben Meek

Lui Pollastrone

Nico Anelli

Cameron Still uz3

Sam Llewelyn u23

Alfie Amey g

Oliver Wood

Aaron King

Mitchell McLaughlin
Elliot Fraser Y23
George Safranauskas
Toby Bush 23

Zak Machin Y23

Cai Davies

u23

Oliver Peace

Alexander Ball

u23

Cycling Sheffield

Cycling Sheffield

Cycling Sheffield

Dolan Factory Racing

Dolan Factory Racing

Dolan Factory Racing

Team

MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK

MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK

Mud Dock Racing

Reflex Nopinz RT

Reflex Nopinz RT

Reflex Nopinz RT

Ride Revolution Coaching

Ride Revolution Coaching

Team PB Performance

TEKKERZ CC

TEKKERZ CC

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

360cycling

360cycling

BCC Race Team

BCC Race Team

DAS Richardsons

Development Team Picnic PostNL

BCC Race Team

Time



Pos

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

Rider

Charles Page

Jim Brown

Alejandro Che uz3

Sebastian Grindley uz3

Ben Chilton

Max Lutz Atkinson

Sam Kettlewell

Ethan Batt

Dylan Hicks =

Team

Foran CT

Golden State Blazers

Kelly Benefits

Lidl-Trek Future Racing

Mayenne-V and B-Monbana

Natural Greatness - Rali - Alé

TAAP Kalas

Wuzhishan SCOM MVMT Cycling Team

Raptor Factory Racing
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